CircusPoker Casino Resort Namur
Avenue Baron de Moreau 1,5000 Namur (Belgique)

0032492258570
ict@ardent-group.com

IN GAME PLAYER

#The Havana - NLH Single Re-entry Final
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Player
LADAK MOHAMMED
CROES INGO
BOGDAN CRISTIAN
CHAMARRE PATRICE
DI GREGORIO ZITELLA JORIS
DUPONT GIOVANNI
HUPE DAMIEN
NOEL BORIS
SCHEERDERS STEFAAN
CHASTREUX LOUIS
DELOBELLE JEAN LOUIS
MASAUD DALIL
FRANCIS RUDY
MOERENHOUT NIELS
AGHAJAN SCHAKERI SCHAYAN
SWOLFS GERT
CHARLIER DENIS
BORDAS CORENTIN
WOZNEY NOAH
HEBETTE SEBASTIEN
LESTRADE JEAN YVES
LANCELLOTTA ANTONIO
PERCIO FABIO
DUNCAN KEIRON
GHIATT KARIM
STINCA MIHAL
DODET DANIEL

Date: 22-06-23 01:39

Country

+ England
I I Belgium
I I Romania
I I France
I I France
I I Belgium
I I Belgium
I I Belgium
I I Belgium
I I Belgium
I I France
I I Belgium
I I Belgium
I I Belgium
[ Germany
I I Belgium
I I Belgium
I I France
B+ canada
I I Belgium
I I France
I I Italy

I I Belgium

I I France
I I Belgium
I I Belgium

57
45
23
83
51

68
101
73
66
32
95
39
88
109
35
60
106
102
22
76
108

Chips
525.000
241.000
240.000
235.000
206.000
189.000
180.000
173.000
155.000
148.000
139.000
136.000
103.500
102.500
100.000

99.000
92.000
84.500
83.000
72.000
68.000
59.500
57.500
54.000
52.500
43.000
15.500
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